SANDUSKY COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS POLLING LOCATIONS

CHANGES AS OF 07/31/17

Bellevue 1-A Seybert Methodist Church 442 W. Main St . 419-483-6535
Bellevue 1-B Seybert Methodist Church 442 W. Main St. 419-483-6535
Bellevue 2-A Seybert Methodist Church 442 W. Main St. 419-483-6535
Bellevue 2-B Seybert Methodist Church 442 W. Main St. 419-483-6535

Clyde A First United Methodist Church 510 W. Maple St. 419-547-0734
Clyde B Clyde VFW 847 W. Maple St. 567-855-5301
Clyde C First United Methodist Church 510 W. Maple St. 419-547-0734
Clyde D First United Methodist Church 510 W. Maple St. 419-547-0734
Clyde E Clyde VFW 847 W. Maple St. 567-855-5301
Fremont 1-A Fremont Rec. Center 600 St. Joseph St. 419-334-5906
Fremont 1-B Fremont VFW 204 Birchard Ave. 419-334-9875
Fremont 1-C Fremont VFW 204 Birchard Ave. 419-334-9875
Fremont 1-D Anjulina’s 2270 Hayes Ave. 419-333-0045
Fremont 2-A Anjulina’s 2270 Hayes Ave. 419-333-0045
Fremont 2-B Hayes United Methodist Church 1441 Fangboner Rd. 419-334-2605
Fremont 2-C Victory Church 2051 Old Oak Harbor Rd. 419-332-1527
Fremont 2-D Victory Church 2051 Old Oak Harbor Rd. 419-332-1527
Fremont 3-A Fremont Rec. Center 600 St. Joseph St. 419-334-5906
Fremont 3-B Fremont Rec. Center 600 St. Joseph St. 419-334-5906
Fremont 3-C Fremont Rec. Center 600 St. Joseph St. 419-334-5906
Fremont 4-A Anjulina’s 2270 Hayes Ave. 419-333-0045
Fremont 4-B St. Paul's Episcopal Church 206 N. Park Ave. 419-332-3032
Fremont 4-C St. Paul's Episcopal Church 206 N. Park Ave. 419-332-3032
Fremont 4-D Victory Church 2051 Old Oak Harbor Rd. 419-332-1527
Ballville A Grace Community Church 900 Smith Rd. 419-332-2623
Ballville B New Hope Vineyard Church 2507 Hayes Ave. 419-334-4673
Ballville C New Hope Vineyard Church 2507 Hayes Ave. 419-334-4673
Ballville D Grace Community Church 900 Smith Rd. 419-332-2623
Ballville E Grace Community Church 900 Smith Rd. 419-332-2623
Ballville F Grace Community Church 900 Smith Rd. 419-332-2623
Ballville G New Hope Vineyard Church 2507 Hayes Ave. 419-334-4673

Green Springs

Green Creek Twp. A

Green Springs Methodist Church

First United Methodist Church

117 N. Broadway St.

510 W. Maple St.

419-639-2100

419-547-0734

Green Creek Twp. B Clyde VFW
Green Creek Twp. C  Clyde VFW
Green Creek Twp. D Clyde VFW

847 W. Maple St.
847 W. Maple St.
847 W. Maple St.

567-855-5301
567-855-5301
567-855-5301

1364 SR 590
1364 SR 590

419-332-9799
419-332-9799

Jackson Twp. A
Jackson Twp. B

Jackson Twp. House
Jackson Twp. House



Madison Twp.

Gibsonburg A
Gibsonburg B

Rice Twp.

Riley Twp.
Sandusky Twp. A
Sandusky Twp. B
Sandusky Twp. C
Sandusky Twp. D
Scott Twp.
Townsend Twp.
Helena Village

Lindsey Village

Washington Twp. A
Washington Twp. B

Woodville Twp.

Woodbville Village A
Woodville Village B

York Twp. A
York Twp. B

Early Voting ONLY:

Faith United Methodist Church

Zion Lutheran Church
Zion Lutheran Church

Victory Church

Church of the Nazarene

Hayes United Methodist Church
Church of the Nazarene
Anjulina’s

Victory Church

Lakota High School

Townsend Fire Station

Faith United Methodist Church

Trinity United Methodist Church

Trinity United Methodist Church
Trinity United Methodist Church

Woodville Fire Station

Luckey Farmers
Luckey Farmers

Bellevue City Building
Bellevue City Building

Sandusky County Board of Elections

795 Madison St.

500 S. Brentwood Dr.
500 S. Brentwood Dr.

2051 Old Oak Harbor Rd.
1925 N. Fifth St.

1441 Fangboner Rd.
1925 N. Fifth St.

2270 Hayes Ave.

2051 Old Oak Harbor Rd.
5186 CR 13

5076 CR 247

795 Madison St.

231 S. Maple St.

231 S. Maple St.
231 S. Maple St.

321 E. Main St.

1200 W. Main St.
1200 W. Main St.

3000 Seneca Industrial Pkwy.
3000 Seneca Industrial Pkwy.

2020 Countryside Dr.

419-637-2131

419-637-2812
419-637-2812

419-332-1527
419-332-6427
419-334-2605
419-332-6427
419-333-0045
419-332-1527
419-986-5161
419-547-9747
419-637-2131

419-665-2262

419-665-2262
419-665-2262

419-849-3020

419-849-2711
419-849-2711

419-483-5880
419-483-5880

419-334-6180

GEN OFFICE/UPDATED POLL LOCATIONS/SLC
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